
0

50

100

150

M
ag

ni
tu

de
at

 th
e 

S
ur

fa
ce

(c
m

/s
)

0

100

200

300

D
ire

ct
io

n
at

 th
e 

B
ot

to
m

(d
eg

re
es

)

0

50

100

150

M
ag

ni
tu

de
at

 th
e 

B
ot

to
m

(c
m

/s
)

0

2

4

S
ig

ni
fic

an
t

W
av

e
H

ei
gh

t (
m

)
Water Flow Observations North FloBee

0

100

200

300

D
ire

ct
io

n
at

 th
e 

S
ur

fa
ce

(d
eg

re
es

)

Feb 1
2009

Mar 1
2009

Apr 1
2009

May 1
2009


